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	Primary Representative
	Company Name
	Email Address
	Phone Number
	FAX (F)

Cell (C)

Pager (P)
	Company Address

	Bewick, Penny

Vice-President – External Affairs
	New Edge Network, Inc.
	pbewick@newedgenetworks.com
	360-906-9775

306-737-0828

503-730-4019
	F

C
	3000 Columbia House Blvd, Suite 106

Vancouver, WA  98661

	Bilow, Joyce
	McLeodUSA Telecom
	jbilow@mcleodusa.com
	319-790-7186
	
	

	Blegen, Pamela

Staff Engineer 
	Qwest Communications 
	pamela.blegen@qwest.com
	612-664-2716

612-664-4772
	F
	600 Stinson Blvd 3N097

Minneapolis, MN  55413 

	Buerrosse, Bob
Carrier Relations
	XO Communications
	bob.buerrosse@xo.com
	602 324-6216

954-343-8343
	F
	3930 E. Watkins Street

Phoenix, AZ 85034

	Carroll, Norene

ILEC/Vendor Management
	Birch Communications
	norene.carroll@birch.com
	816-300-7393
	
	1301 Chestnut

Emporia, Kansas 66801

	Conquest, Mary

Director - Regulatory and Industry Affairs
	NuVox Communications
	mconquest@nuvox.com
	864-331- 8252

864-672-5019
	F
	2 N. Main St.

Greenville, SC

	Cox, Rod

Manager Carrier Relations
	TDS Metrocom
	rod.cox@tdsmetro.com
	608-663-3029

608-212-1393

608-663-3030
	C

F
	525 Junction Rd., Suite 6000

Madison, WI  53717 

	Curry, Ron

Local Telecom SME/Provisioning Manager 


	STS Telecom 
	rcurry@ststelecom.com
	800-610-7600 ext. 1906
786-363-0131
	F
	12399 SW 53rd Street, Suite 102
Cooper City , FL 33330

	Dekalb, Lisa

Director CLEC Operations


	BroadRiver Communications
	lisa@roadriver.com
	404-961-1013
	
	1000 Hemphill Avenue NW

Atlanta, Georgia 30318



	Hoyle, Dana
Manager of Regulatory Affairs
	Matrix Business Technologies
	dhoyle@matrixbt.com
	214-432-1453
214-432-1576
	F
	7171 Forest Lane, Suite 700
Dallas, Texas  75230

	Hobbs, Schula

Director – Regulatory Affairs
	DSLnet Communications, LLC
	shobbs@megapath.net
	203-284-6109

203-284-6101
	F
	50 Barnes Park North,

Suite 104

Wallingford, CT  06492

	Horton, NaOra

Area Manager – CLEC Forums
	AT&T
	nh5659@att.com
	817-850-2402
	
	1116 Houston Street, Room 1105

Ft Worth, TX  76102

	Isaacs, Kim

ILEC Relations Process Specialist
	Integra Telecom
	kdisaacs@integratelecom.com
	612-436-6038

612-436-1519
	F
	

	Norwood, Karen

Systems Designer 
	Georgia Public Web
	knorwood@gapublicweb.net
	770-661-2782
770-953-1690 
	F
	1470 Riveredge Parkway NW 
Sandy Springs, GA 30328

	Peterman, Linda

Manager

Industry Relations
	One Communications
	lpeterman@OneCommunications.com
	616-988-7139

616-988-7210
	F
	44 Grandville SW

Grand Rapids, MI  49503

	Reid, Terri

Carrier Management, OSS & Regulatory Team Lead, Sr. Project Manager
	Verizon Business
	Terri.reid@verizon.com
	972-729-5271

972-729-5041

214-497-9306
	F

C
	2400 N. Glenville Dr.

Richardson, TX  75082

	Sanders, Nancy
	Comcast Cable Corporation
	nancy_sanders@cable.comcast.com
	720-267-8321
	
	

	Siegel, Howard

Vice President of External and Regulatory Affairs
	Logix Communications
	howard.siegel@logixcom.com
	512-615-4135

512-659-7012

775-854-8107
	C

F
	210 Barton Springs Road, Suite 100

Austin, Texas 78704

	Smoot, Kristen

Director Regulatory Affairs
	RCN
	kristen.smoot@rcn.net
	312-955-2322

312-955-2114
	F
	350 N. Orleans, Suite 600

Chicago, IL  60654

	Sonnier, Jeff

Systems Analyst
	Sprint Nextel
	jeff.sonnier@sprint.com
	913-762-1290

913-706-4099

913-762-0129
	C

F
	MS:  KSOPHA0216-2A362

6330 Sprint Parkway

Overland Park, KS  66251

	Turney Elizabeth (Liz)

Director, External Affairs, SBC Region
	Covad Communications
	ebalvin@covad.com
	720-670-2423

720-233-8583
	Direct

C
	7901 Lowry Blvd.

Denver, CO  80230



	
	
	
	
	
	


	Alternate Representative
	Company Name
	Email Address
	Phone Number
	FAX (F)

Cell (C)

Pager (P)
	Company Address

	Chuang, John

Legal

General Counsel
	Norlight, Inc. (fka Cinergy Communications)
	chuang@cinergycom.com
	913-754-3339
	
	

	Del Rio, Chris
	Covad Communications
	cdelrio@covad.com
	
	
	

	Frike, Carol

Systems Analyst
	Sprint Nextel
	carol.j.frike@sprint.com
	913-762-2321

913-762-0129
	F
	6330 Sprint Parkway

Overland Park, KS 66251 

	Golladay, Sharon

Mgr, Strategic Relations & PM
	CIMCO Communications, Inc.
	sgolladay@cimco.net
	630-691-9151

630-726-0774

630-691-6134
	C

F
	1901 S. Meyers Rd, Suite 700

Oakbrook Terrace,  IL 60181

	Gray, Kevin
	Cavalier Telephone
	kgray@cavtel.com
	
	
	

	Myers, Robecca

Project Analyst
	Qwest Communications
	robecca.myers@qwest.com
	303-992-7479 303-391-2298 
	F
	1801 California 4th Floor

Denver, CO  80202-2658 

	Peele, Damon
Provisioning Director
	STS Telecom 
	dpeele@ststelecom.com
	954-252-1020 
786-363-0120 

	F
	12399 SW 53rd Street

Suit 102

Cooper City FL, 33330

	Trickle, Pam
	TDS Metrocom
	pamela.trickel@tdsmetro.com
	608-663-3077
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